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JAMES LOCO

Item No.
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LIST OF SPARES

Pack

Description

Loco Chassis with Wheels
Chassis Bottom / Pick-ups
Coupling Rods Set

Draw Bar with Wires
Front Pony Truck
Ringfield Drive Unit
Tender Wheel Axle Set
Tender Collector / with Wires
Carbon Brush and Spring
Ringfield Cover Plate
Armature

Ringfield Gear Set

Spur Gear

Tender Chassis
Couplings

Traction Tyres

set
10
1
pack
pack

R852
X9379
X9380
X8878B
X8432
X9384

X2024bksk/5p

X9383
X8774
X8466
X9102
X9024
X9023
X9061
X9385
X8031
X8030
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