

LIST OF SPARES			
Item No.	Description	Pack	R852
1	Loco Chassis with Wheels	1	X9379
2	Chassis Bottom / Pick-ups	1	X9380
3	Coupling Rods Set	set	X8878B
4	Draw Bar with Wires	1	X8432
5	Front Pony Truck	1	X9384
6	Ringfield Drive Unit	1	X2024bksk/5p
7	Tender Wheel Axle Set	set	X9383
8	Tender Collector / with Wires	set	X8774
9	Carbon Brush and Spring	10 + 10	X8466
10	Ringfield Cover Plate	set	X9102
11	Armature	1	X9024
12	Ringfield Gear Set	set	X9023
13	Spur Gear	10	X9061
14	Tender Chassis	1	X9385
15	Couplings	pack	X8031
16	Traction Tyres	pack	X8030



Hornby Hobbies Ltd, Westwood, Margate, Kent CT9 4JX, England, United Kingdom